Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT __IMPROVEMENTS TO GREENBUSCH ROAD PHASE ||

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 400 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions * days
Estimate No: 6 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 53194 Spent Days days
Start Date: 06-10-2010 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 07/15/2011
Estimate Cut Off Date: Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 02/28/2011
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 5,422 092.27
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + $5.422,092.27
Total Contract Amount: $ 5.422,092.27
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 56%  Previous Earnings: $ 3.009,490.60
2. Work Completed this Period: 8.5% __ Earnings This Period: $ 466,201.51
3. Materials on Site: 3 0.00
Total Earnings: $ 3,475,692.11
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $3,475,692.11 $ 347.569.21
Total Payments Due: $ 3.128,122.90

Less Previous Payments: $ 2.708.541.54

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 419,581.36

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

'y,
Prepared By: _/ 1{ LN Date: 02/28/2011

Contractor: Stefling Moore
The foregoing esti rk confipleted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
Approved by:

Date: 3/ / / Z(?[ /
(County)

roject Repgegentative: (]
Approved by: M Date: 3/ ‘z///

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:

J:\1001-1026\1020 Greenbusch Road (Fort Bend County)\Pay Estimates\FBC Payment Application Form with Allgood PE NO. 6.doc



PAY ESTIMATE: # 6
PROJECT: GREENBUSCH RD - MILLS MANOR DR TO FALCON LANDING BLVD.
JOB #. 1020

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $419,581.36 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the GREENBUSCH ROAD
IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated February 28, 2011 covering
all such work less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above
date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to
indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever
that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to
the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real
property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials
furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $5,422,092.27
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $5,422,092.27
Value of Completed Work $3,475,692.11
Less Retention 10% $347,569.21
Net value of Completed Work $3,128,122.89
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $2,708,541.54
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $419,581.36

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $3,128,122.89

CONTRACT BALANCE: $2,293,969.38
Amount Retainage This Invoice $46,620.15
Amount Retainage Previous $300,949.06
Total Retainage to Date $347,569.21

ALLG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By /(4
Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on Y(;”l{?{ Al A ?'i«' , 2011, by Sterling Moore,
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Te_))as Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 24 * day of Whiuwaen |, 2011.

A~ P . /
\ }\)M\H n\; AAANA
Notary Public for the Stateof Texas

My Commission Expires:_ (/] .'I 21 ! 2011




o# 9jewns3 Aed sjuswwanoidwi 1 JouBp S PY YoSnquesi

LLozg/ie

L

%¥S 0e'z8y $ 000€L 0 0g'Z8y $ 1L ¢ 000¢lL 00'6£2 Vo LYOO JNIYd 2L

%8t 86°'826'8Z $ 00€SY 0 868268 $ 98'€9 $ 00€sy 00°'€S6 NOL 3sSva Movig 9L
(LHOIIM A¥a

%8t G9'Z06'89 $ 002 08¢ GoOSP'8Z $ ShvpL $ 006l 00'¥66 NOL A9 %9 ®© 'LS3) INIT AILVHAAH V¥ IdAL SL

%8 9'8v6'0G $ 00°L8ESE 0099l vovr0lz ¢ byl $ 001828l 00°LLIEL AS (MOIHL .,9) 3avy9ans d3zMav.is INM vl
SINF LI INJWIAVI
7669671 $ 00220k, $ TVLOL SINILI NOILYHVYdINd 31IS

%002 00'¥SE'C ¢ 00v 4 - $ 09885 $ 002 v3 NOIS NOILVOI4ILNIAI 123roYd €l

%0 . $ 000 0 . $ 000.0°L $ 002 v3 3NIT3dId SY9 .0l d¥D ANV LND 2L
(S3IA3TS AYVLINYS

%0 - $ 000 0 = $ 9z6l $ 00°002 47 ANY ¥31LVYM) 81 ¥A OAd 006D .01 LL
TVINILYIN 3SYE ANV 3OV4HNS

%.LC 00'¥EE'SL $ 000028 0 oovee'st $ 181 $ 000028 000290€ AS  DILTVHASY "LSIX3 40 3SOdSIA/AAONIY 0}

%0 = $ 000 0 - $ 05208 $ 00C v3a (.52) NOILD3S HOHONY TYNIWYIL 6

%0 # $ 000 0 - $ Le6e $ 00°00¢ 47 di¥LS MOW/M TIVHAYYNOD AVIA X314 8

%L1 00°0S€'S $ 000l 8 00'020°L $ 005ES $ 002 00'€l v3 S137NI "1SIX3 40 3S0dSIa ® IAOWNIY £/
3did J1LSV1d 4O v.LIN

%26 v0'€5.'se $ 00'65€€ 65€E . $ 968 $ 00 ¥9g 47 '3134YONOD "1SIX3 40 IS04SIA ® IAOWIY 9

%0 = $ 000 0 - $ 00729 $ 002 AD 14 319vMO14d S

%Et 002S8'S $ 00¢ € - $ 00¥82'L $ 00'2 oV ONIA33S HOTNWOHAAH ¥

%0 - $ 000 0 < $ e $ 00°09SY AS 94N ANIH3G .91 'ONIQAOS 0019 €

%St 00'965'88 $ 0000402 009ZL 00899'v¢ ¢ 82t ¢ 00008 00GS9Sr AD NOILVAVOX3 AVYMAVOY 2

%E8 0¥'09%'S $ 00089 089 - $ €08 $ 00'8L8 AS J1IHONOD "1LSIXI IAOWIY |
SIW3LI NOILYHVdINd 31IS

1dIN0D Jivaol 3lva oL [ow A3Nd OIN SIHL J0IMd LINN |OWSIHL | ALD [LINN NOILdINOS3A ON

% 1AV IVLIOL |ALD IVIOL| ALD LNV TVLIOL | LOVMINOD ALD 1NOD

9 'ON 3LVINILSI AVd - Il 3SVHd GATE ONIANVT NODTVL OL SAINA YONVIN STTIN NOYA "SLINADIWI VO HOSNENIIHD - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




9# ajewns3 Aed syuswancidwi Ig Jourp S PY Yoshquaais

LLOZ/L/E

L13XMSVYO Haganym il

%00l €.069'8 $ 00’621 0 €.°069'8 $ 1£°/9 $ oo'6ClL 00'62) 47 AL '3did HOYY "MONOO'NIFY .SZ'9EX.SZT €
L1IMSVYO ¥3gaNy /M

%00l  6L°9¥29 $ 00601 0 6.°9v2'9 $ LeLS $ 00'60L 00601 347 1AL "3did HOYY "MONOD "4ANIFY .G'8ZX.8) €€

%001  000LZ'E $ 00€ € = ¢ 00001 $ 00'e v3 TIV41NO ¥O4 LN39 ¥3dnIL 2€
%00l  8v'0T6'E $ 00'99¢ ¥99¢ - $ L0 $ 00'+99¢€ =i 02 OL .Sl ‘ALIIVS HONIHL

%001l  009LL°S $ 00022 0¢e. - $ 080 $ 00°0ceL 41 1451 OL 0L ‘WILSAS ALI4VS HONIHL L€

%00}  09°€08'L $ 00°0vee ovee z $ P50 $ 00'ovee 47 1401 OL G ‘WILSAS ALI4VS HONIYL 0F
B1X.ZL TTOHNVIN/

%00,  00°00L'CE $ 0oL I - $ 0000LZE ¢ 00 V3 X0d NOILONNIr 32v1d NI LSVD 62
FIXiLL "FTOHNVIN/M

%00l 0005492 $ 00} I - $ 00069z ¢ 00°L v3 XO8g NOILONNF 30V1d NI LSVD 82
SWZLI ¥3IMIS INHOLS
6z'vezveL $ v8'cog’loe  $ IVLOL SINF LI LNISNIAV

%0 - $ 000 0 - $§ &e§ $ 009611 AS Y0V18 ‘NVIA3IW FLIHINOD ONIHOT0D /L2

%0 - $ 000 0 % $ Lvee $ 00°SGLL AS  MOIHL .9 "INIWIAVYd NVIAIN I1IYONOD 92

%0 E $ 000 0 - $§ 6885 $ 00°SL AS dINVY ¥IVHOTIIHM 3134ONOD 340109 &2

%0 - $ 000 0 - $ 688 $ 00°GE AS MOIHL W2/L ¥ MIYMIAIS ILIHONOD 2

YvC 0068261 $ 000056 0009 00'S0L°Z $ €0¢ $ 00°00S€ 00°/8¢6E 41 gdN0 31L34ONOD €¢

%0 = $ 000 0 ” $ ge§ $ 000y V3 ONOT.8L VI .l S7TIMOA 22

%ll vo'6ve'se ¢ 00696 v6.L 00845y $ 91'9C $ 00°GLL 0o'elEl AS MOIHL w2 'AYM3AIEA 3LIHINOD '4NIFH 12

%0¢€ 80'8€€'0€S $ 00¥996L €502l 19892'60c ¢ L6'9C $ 00°L19L 00168S9 AS  MOIHL .8 'LNIWIAVC ILIHONOD 'ANITY 02
%0 - $ 000 0 T $ veivl $ 00002 AD (MOIHL .8) LNIW3AVd "ONOD S3H
MOIHL.E "L417.2/L L-2 NI

%0 = $ 000 0 > $ 1g6L $ 00'851L NOL 313H¥ONOD JILVHJSY AIV1 LOH-XIN LOH 61
MOIHL .2 ‘'AVMIAIEA ¥O4

%0 & ; $ 000 0 - $ orv8 $ 00891 NOL 3JL3¥ONOD JILVYHASY AIV1 LOH-XIN LOH 8l

1dINOD 3lva ol JLVaA OL [ON A3dd Ol SIHL JJ1dd 1INN | O SIHL ALD [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% 1AV IVLIOL [ALDVIOL| AlLD 1AV TVLOL LOVHLINOD AlD 1NOD

9 °ON JLVINILST AVd - Il 3SVHd GATE ONIGNY1 NODTV4 OL JAINA HONYIN STTIIN IWONH "SLINADINI AYOY HOSNENIIHO - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




of ejews3 Aed sjuswan

oudw) Jq JoUBW SN PY Yosnquasin

LLoeg/e

£
JTOHNVIA “LSIX3 1snravy

%0 $ 000 0 . ¢ GleclL $ 00v v3a 95
SH.ld3a

%00l 00°086'%lL $ 008 8 - $ 057281 $ 008 V3 TV L3INI 3 3dAL 3LIHONOD 1SVYDINd SS
SHL1d3a 17v ‘a3idiaon

%065 G8'€08'e $ 00'L L - ¢ G8'E08'E $ 002 v3 ‘137INI 2-0 3dAL FLIHONOD 1SVYIIHd #S
SHL1d3d 11V ‘a3iIdIdon

%05 SZTYIS'Y $ 05°L G'L - ¢ o0g6P0'E $ 00'€ v3 "L3INI 1-0 3dAL JLIHONOD LSYOIHd €5
SH1d3a 11v (a31d1aon).L3INI

%0 - $ 000 0 . $ 0689z ¢ 00l v3 O 3dAL ILIYONOD LSYOINd 2S
SHld3a

%9¢L  €.'950'ST $ 096 G'6 - $ gg/e9z ¢ 002 V3 11V "LIINI 2-0 IdAL FLIHONOD 1SVYOIHd LS
SH.1d3a

%00l GlL'E€ee'le $ oocL el - $ ¢gszoLz ¢ 00'¢l V3 11V LIINI 1-0 IdAL FLIHOINOD 1SYDIANd 05
SHld3aa

%EEL  00°9L6'LL $ o0Cl zL . $ 0086¥'L $ 006 Y3 11V '13INI O 3dAL T1LIHONOD 1SVYO3IHd 6p
SH1ld3a

%08 05'208 $ 0S0 G0 - $ 00609l ¢ 00'L Y3 TV ‘L3N 9 3dAL 31IHONOD 1SYOI™d 8b
SH.1d3a

%00l  0SL6E'VL $ 00°0L oL & $ GL6EY'L $ 00°0L Y3 TV 13INIV VdAL F1IYONOD 1SYOIHd b

%00L  0E€¥80°'6 $ 002 z . $ SLevs'y ¢ 00¢C V3 dOL INOD HLIM TFTOHNVIN/XOD NOILONNI 9t
SHld3a

%00l  Ov'/8S'.S $ 00€2 €T - $ 08¢€0s'z ¢ 00°€Z v3 TV ‘TTOHNYN FLIHONOD 1SYI3INd St

%00L  00°096'6Z $ 008 8 - $ 006hL'E ¢ 00'8 v3 (d)(1:9)(dod).zy)l AL 13S ¥

%00}  00°GET'LL $ 0009 09 - $ 6z/8L $ 0009 47 IONVYO 91 ‘Idid TVLAN AILYONHHOD .#8 P

%001 01'859'ClL $ 00Z8L r4:]) - $ 6569 $ 00281 47 39NV 9l ‘3did TYLIW AILVONHHOD .87 Zv

%00l 0€£7Z6L'SE $ 00865 865 - ¢ 68'85 ¢ 00°'86S 47 F9NVO 91 ‘Idid TVLIW ILVYONYYOD .27 Lt

%0 - $ 000 0 : $ oiee $ 0022 47 39NV 91 ‘Idid TVLIAN QILYONHHOD .FZ OF
SLIMSVO

%0 2 $ 000 0 - $ o $ 00'885 47 ¥389ny/M Il AL ‘Tdid' YONOD ANIFY .87 6¢
S1IISVD

%0 - $ 000 0 - $ g $ 00°€¥9 47 H¥3g9NY/M Il AL ‘Idid"9ONOD ANITY 2P 8€
SLIMSVD

%0 i $ 000 0 - $ - $ 00'L68L 47 Y¥3gand/M Il AL ‘3dId"YONOD 4ANITY .98 /€
S1IMSYO

%0 - $ 000 0 m $ - $ 00°L851 471 ¥3gan¥/M Il AL ‘3did ' ¥ONOD ANIFY .0E 9¢
S1IMSVO

%0 = $ 000 0 - $ & $ 00'9.6 47 4389NY/M I AL ‘3dId ¥ONOD 4NIFY »Z SE

1dINOD 3lva oL 31Vad OL [ON A3Yd] O SIHL J0IlId LINn [OWSIHL | ALD [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV TV1OL |ALD IV1OL| ALD LAV IVLOL | LOVHLINOD ALD INOD

9 °ON 3LVIILSI AVd - Il 3SVHd GATE ONIGNVT NODTV4 OL IAINA HONVIN STTIIN INOMH "SLINAJINI AYOH HOSNENIINO - *ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD AOO9TIV




ot alewns3 Aed syuawanoidw) 1q Jousp S| PY YIsnquasis

LLOE/LIE

¥
1 HO | AL ‘1S MY AVd 1438 MOT13A &

%0 = $ 000 0 - $ €€0 $ 00°05€ 41 S
%0 - $ 000 0 = $ 87 $ 00'0ce 47 11HO 1 AL 'A1S MHIN AVd 1438 JLIHM b2 v
%0 - $ 000 0 - $ .167C $ 000cy 47 11”01 AL 'Q1S MHIN AVd 1434 ILIHM .21 €2
%0 = $ 000 0 - $ 890 $ 00051 41 YO0 1 AL QTS MHN AV 143 JLIHM .8 ZL
%0 - $ 000 0 - ¢ eco0 $ 00°0006 41 11 M0 | AL MHE MHN AVd 1438 ILHM & L2
%0 - $ 000 0 & $ 1€0 $ 00°0v6 41 140 | AL 'ATS MHN AVd 143 JLIHM & 0L
%0 = $ 000 0 - $ O0Lore $ 00°'sc v3 SNOIS WNANINNTY 69
%0¢€ 09'vE8 $ 0€0 0 09ve8 $ 007C8LC $ 00 001 ST SNOIS J144vdl 31vO013Y 8 IAONTY 89
SIN3LI 30IA3A JI44VHL
81'629'620'c $ zs'le6'vL § IVLOL SINTLI ¥3IM3S WHOLS
%v6 9l'66€Cl $ 00¥6.G 6.5 £ $ vIZ $ 000619 EN ONIdVHS3d ANV OZ_Zim_n_w HOLlIa /9
%00l  Z.9ge'GlL $ 00°25¢ LG€ s $ 962r $ 00°25€ 47 ANV IAOWIY) AdId JLIHONOD .u_Z\_M_q“ __m_NM 99
%001  G8'€99'L $ 00') b - ¢ G8'¢€99’'L $ 00°L V3 ANV 31VHO L3Nl d 3dAL ¥3IM3S MHMMM §9
%00L  0S°.S¥'8lL $ 006Gl Gl - $ 050€Z'h $ 00°Gl v3 X08 3L34ONOD 'dOdd H04 m_._M_m.__ﬂdm\M ¥9
%001  06°/zZ8'8 $ 000SC 0S¢ = $ leee $ 00°0S¢ AS MOIHL .8l 'dVddId 3LIHONOD NIH0ONg €9
%0 < $ 000 0 = $ Gv'le $ 0069 AS w8 'ONIAVd 3dOT1S 3LIYONOD W_*_w___ml__w c9
%001  8€9/G6'G.0'L $ 00¥6SE ¥6sS¢e - $ Lzeee $ 00'v6G¢E 41 SX6 'LYIATND XO8 LIHONOD 19
%0 - $ 000 0 - $ ezere $ 00°08 41 SX:8 "LHIATIND XO8 ILIYONOD 09
%001  9900€'SZC $ 0020€lL 10¢€1 7 $ 8eTlL $ oo'Logl N FX9 ‘LYIATIND X089 ILIHONOD 65
%00l  €20p0'GLE $ 00€902 €002 = $ 12251 $ 00°€90¢ a1 PX.S "LHIATNO X089 ILIHONOD 85
%00l  00'v68'C $§ 00vv 144 - $ 0588 $ 00y 41 ZXE€ "LHIATIND XOd ILIHONOD /S
1dNOD 3d1va ol 31vd O1L (O A3¥d O SIHL JOldd LINN | OIN SIHL ALD [LINN NOILdI¥Os3a ON
% LAV IVIOL |ALD TV1IOL| ALD 1AV TV.LOL 1IOVHLNOD ALD LNOD

9 °ON JLVIILST AVd - | 3SVHd QATE ONIANYT NOOTV4 OL JAINA HONVIN STTIN INOYH "SLINAJINI AVOH HOSNENIINO - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD A00DTIV




94 sjewsy Aed sjuswanoidw] Jg Jouely S|lij PY Yosnquaals)

LLog/LiE

11’8 1 AL (WY "LSNI ‘HSINZN4)

%S 00'ZLLL $ 0008 08 = $ ovie $ 00°0¥SL 47 €910 311408d MO1 AYYHOJOWIL 6

%05 00'02¥'9 $ 009 g 00020} $ 0000l $ 001 00zl oW NY1d TOYLNOD OI44vHL €6
AOWIH-NON MH9 MOTI13A

%22 00'29L $ 00009 0 00'Z9l $ 120 $ 00009 00°00.2 a1 (u) ONIMEVIN LNIWIAVC INOZ MHOM 26
AOW3ZH-NON ‘dl1s MOT13A

%G2 00022 $ 000001 0 00042 $ 120 $ 00000L 000SOV 47 (7)) ONIMHYIAN LNIWIAVL INOZ MHOM 16
AOWI¥Y-NON ‘ai1s ILIHM

%0 - $ 000 0 . $ 120 $ 00°0052 41 (u?) ONIYVIN LNFWIAVC INOZ MHOM 06
AOW3Y ‘LOA d0T13A

%00l 0888l $ 00091 0 0888l $ 8Ll $ 00091 00091 47 (%) ONIMHVYIN LNIWIAVL INOZ MHOM 68
AOWIYH MHg MOTI3A

%0 - $ 000 0 # $ 50 $ 00°00¥¢ 41 (7)) ONIMHVYIN INFWIAVL INOZ YHOM 88
AOW3Y ‘1S MOT13A

%0 - $ 000 0 = $ 6¥0 $ 00°00Z1 41 (%) ONIMYYIN LNIJNIAV INOZ MHOM /8
AOWIH MHOM

%0 - $ 000 0 - ¢ 0926l $ 00'¢ 47 JLIHM ONIMYYIN LNIJWIAYL INOZ MHOM 98
AOWIY ‘MOYHY

%0 - $ 000 0 = $ OL6El $ 00'¢ 47 ILIHM ONIHYIN LNIWIAYL INOZ XHOM S8
AOW3Y ‘1S ILIHM

%0 7 $ 000 0 - $ opz $ 000zl 47 (,r2) ONIMYYIAN LNIWIAVD INOZ MHOM 8
AOW3Y ‘LOA JLIHM

%0 = $ 000 0 # $ 8L’} $ 0008l 41 (w¥) ONIMEVYIN LNIWIAVC INOZ MHOM €8
AOW3Y ‘TS FLIHM

%00l  00°00.'%L ¢ 000000  000Z oooelel ¢ 640 $ 0000082 000000 47 (7)) ONIMEVYIN LNIWIAVC INOZ MHOM Z8
SINI LI TOYLINOI Dld4VvHl
09'v€8 $ 09'ves8 $ TV.LOL SW3LI 32IA3A DId4VHL

%0 . $ 000 0 2 $ 89C $ 00 ¥S¥l v3 JLIHM 'SNOLLNG Old4vdL 18

%0 - $ 000 0 - $ 687 $ 00512 V3 ¥-O- 1l AL 'SHIMHVYIN INTWIAVL A3SIvY 08

%0 - $ 000 0 # $ 682 ¢ 0091 v3 V-V Il AL ‘SYIMUVIN LNIWIAVC Q3SIvVe 62

%0 . $ 000 0 - $ 086vL ¢ 00'62 v3 | AL ‘QHOM ‘JLIHM MHIN AVd 143 82

%0 . $ 000 0 £ $ 0L/LL $ 0062 v3 | AL ‘MOYYY ‘JLIHM MYN AVd 1434 22
(ISON NVIA3) LNIVd

%0 5 $ 000 0 = $ 280 $ 00'5.56 47 I AL 'A7S ¥HIN AVd 1434 MOT13A 2L 92

1dINOD 3lvaol 31va oL [OW A3dd OW SIHL 30I¥d LINN [OWSIHL | ALD [LINN NOILLdI¥os3a ON

% LAV V1Ol |ALD IV1OL| ALD LAV IVLIOL | 1DOVHINOD ALD INOD

9 'ON 3LVINILST AVd - Il 3SVHd GATE ONIANVT NODTVS OL JAINA HONVIN ST WO¥L "SLINAINI VON HOSNENIIHD - *ONI “0D NOILONELSNOD A0O9 TV




9# sjewns3 Aed syusweanoidw| Jq Jouep SN PY Yosnquasio

LLOE/

e

9
SINILI AIF ALYNYILTY

00°06%°L $ “ $ IVLOL SINTLI vHLXT
%00L  00°06%'L $ 00C o - ¢ oosvl't ¢ 00T v3 AINIWLSNrayv INITYILYMS50L
"301440
%0 & $ 000 0 - $ Go¥'.c $ 00°0%2 HH MV 1¥D01 AIWHOLHINN ALNA-440 0L
%0 - $ 000 0 @ $ 0l0l $ 000002 47 W3LSAS LNIOd T13Mm
%0 . $ 000 0 C ¢ 029 ¢ 00°001 41 ONITANNNL HO ONIHOg ‘ONIMOVYr
SINTLI vHLX3
TVLOL SINTLI
0£°209‘S $ = $ NOILN3IATUd NOILNT10d ¥IMIS WHNOLS
%0 - $ 000 0 - $ 6192 $ 0008 47 SINVA ¥3LTI4 XDOH 0L
%0 - $ 000 0 = ¢ 0000l ¢ 00°'L s1 TOYLNOD LNINIAIS/NOISONI Z0|
%0 - $ 000 0 - $ 619C ¢ 0008 41 SINVA Y3 L1714 MO0 0L
%LE 00082t $ 00°00¥ 00% - $ 0201 $ 00°00€L AS | AL SS3OJV NOILONYLSNOD a3ZI19visS Lol
%61 0£'650'} $ 002C 2e # ¢ GL8p ¢ 00'GY v3 d319¥v4g NOILOILOYd LIINIJO0L
%9l 00892 $ 00002 002 - $ el $ 000621 El HIIHYVYE 2148V 431714 ANIFY 66
SINTLI
NOILNIAT¥Hd NOILNTT1O0d ¥IMIS WHOLS
01°2€1'802 $ Gs'cevle $ IVLOL SINTLI TONLNOD Old4vy L
%00L  00°966'C $ 0008 08 - ¢ gGv'lc $ 0008 47 3dld d0Y .#2 dNIL 86
%00L 00°€Z8'v $ 00°00€L g9 68186V $ L€ ¢ 00'6ezl  0000EL VO 1Y0O 3NINd L6
(LNIW3IAVL
%00l  01'859'0p $ 00045 0zZ1 0586028 ¢ €£'1L $ 00°0S¥ 000§ NOL "NO13a dA3L) d AL .2 'OV THNH 96
(LNIW3AVd
%001  02°.0Z'9¢l $ 000822 02ZS1 oF'ZoP'Syr $ t16S $ 00092 000822 NOL dN0L13d d3l) .8 'ISHNO0D ISVL OVINH S6
I1dINOD 31vad ol 3lva Ol [OWA3¥d| OW SIHL J01¥d LINN |OWSIHL | ALD [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV TVLOL [ALD IV1OL| ALD LAV TVLOL | LOVHMLINOD ALD INOD

9 'ON ALVINILSI AVd - | 3SVHd QA8 ONIONVT NODTVS OL1 JAINA HONVIN STTIW IWOYA "SLINAJINI AYON HOSNENIIHO - *ONI “09 NOILONNLSNOD d00STIV




9# 9jews3 Aed sjuawanoiduw] Jg Jouely siijy pPY Yosnquaals

LLOZ/LE

-31va ‘d3IA0NddY
%¥9 L1'269'GLP'E $ 1G°1L02'99% $ TVLOL ANVYHD|
31va Ol 123royd HLNOW SIHL TVLOL

02°090'0S5€ $ = $ IVLOL SIW31I Ai9 31VYNYILTV
%00l  2S'ZLB'9S $ 00885 88§ - $ 6,96 $ 00885 41 «8¥ 3did 3daHIL L
%001  Z90€Z'¥S $ 00°€Vr9 €V9 - $ veEV8 $ 00°€r9 41 wC? Adld 3dAH 3501
%00l  GL'66S'CEL $ 00'L68L 1681 = $ g90. $ 0o'Lesl 47 «9€ Jdld 3d4aH 301
%00l  €5'866'¢8 $ 00'L8S1 L8S1L = $ €l'es $ 0o'L8st 41 «0€ 3did 3daH L01
%S 8€6LE LT $ 00'86% 86% - $ 18¢cpy $ 00'9/6 d7 w7¢ Idld 3daH 301
1dINOD 3lva ol 31vd OlL [OW A3¥d O SIHL 30Idd LINN | O SIHL ALD [LINN NOILdI"¥Os3a ON

% LAV IVIOL |ALD TVIOL| ALD LAY TVLOL LOVHINOD ALD INOD

9°ON ALVINILST AVd - Il 3SVHd AATTE ONIANY1 NOD TV OL JAINA HONYIA STIIN INONS "SLINADINI AVOX HOSNENIINO - *ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD ACODTIV




